
Number Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

1002 Hong Kong 32 1155 1 156,45 5 252,23 1 1236 1 356,73 1 282,89 1 3439,3 10 1

1006 Hong Kong 31 1096,5 3 401,93 1 108,34 4 1234 2 350,79 2 278,65 2 3470,21 14 2

1008 Hong Kong 33 1057,5 4 224,07 3 101,41 6 1088 3 286,84 3 169,17 3 2926,99 22 3

1001 South Korea 32 1132,5 2 223,2 4 205,67 3 961 5 206,62 4 131,28 6 2860,27 24 4

1007 Macao 32 999 5 236,07 2 110,68 5 1051 4 218 5 135,42 5 2750,17 26 5

1003 China 32 895,5 6 101,05 6 209,17 2 782 6 142,04 6 162,74 4 2292,5 30 6

Swedish Open Tournamant 2016  -  Male Team Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSR Speed SR Pair SR Team DD Speed DD Single DD Pair

25.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank Status

1002 Hong Kong 32 385 1155 1 displayed

1001 South Korea 32 377,5 1132,5 2 displayed

1006 Hong Kong 31 365,5 1096,5 3 displayed

1008 Hong Kong 33 352,5 1057,5 4 displayed

1007 Macao 32 333 999 5 displayed

1003 China 32 298,5 895,5 6 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016 -  Male Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

25.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank Status

1002 Hong Kong 32 618 1236 1 displayed

1006 Hong Kong 31 617 1234 2 displayed

1008 Hong Kong 33 544 1088 3 displayed

1007 Macao 32 525,5 1051 4 displayed

1001 South Korea 32 480,5 961 5 displayed

1003 China 32 391 782 6 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

25.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

1006 Hong Kong 31 236,3 128,13 50 -12,5 230,05 1 171,88 1 1 401,93 1 displayed

1007 Macao 32 184,07 84,58 40,63 -73,21 147,47 2 88,6 2 2 236,07 2 displayed

1008 Hong Kong 33 184,99 93,54 31,25 -85,71 142,14 4 81,93 3 3,5 224,07 3 displayed

1001 South Korea 32 172,52 67,5 38,54 -55,36 144,84 3 78,36 4 3,5 223,2 4 displayed

1002 Hong Kong 32 154,96 89,58 20,83 -108,93 100,5 5 55,95 6 5,5 156,45 5 displayed

1003 China 32 74,03 81,04 40,63 -94,64 26,71 7 74,35 5 6 101,05 6 displayed

1005 China 31 81,81 54,17 30,21 -87,5 38,06 6 40,63 7 6,5 78,68 7 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions

Diff - 

Deduct/2

Crea - 

Deduct/2 Status
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

1002 Hong Kong 32 191,64 101,67 37,5 -78,57 152,35 1 99,88 2 1,5 252,23 1 displayed

1003 China 32 117,21 81,25 50 -39,29 97,56 3 111,61 1 2 209,17 2 displayed

1001 South Korea 32 137,96 93,75 36,46 -62,5 106,71 2 98,96 3 2,5 205,67 3 displayed

1006 Hong Kong 31 110,19 82,08 25 -108,93 55,72 5 52,62 4 4,5 108,34 4 displayed

1007 Macao 32 119,58 75,63 33,33 -117,86 60,65 4 50,03 6 5 110,68 5 displayed

1008 Hong Kong 33 120,39 89,79 32,29 -141,07 49,86 6 51,55 5 5,5 101,41 6 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions

Diff - 

Deduct/2

Crea - 

Deduct/2 Status

25.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

1002 Hong Kong 32 218,52 92,08 47,92 -1,79 217,63 1 139,11 1 1 356,73 1 displayed

1006 Hong Kong 31 217,04 83,75 50 0 217,04 2 133,75 2 2 350,79 2 displayed

1004 China 34 192,96 78,75 43,75 -1,79 192,07 4 121,61 3 3,5 313,68 3 displayed

1008 Hong Kong 33 208,15 65 45,83 -32,14 192,08 3 94,76 5 4 286,84 4 displayed

1001 South Korea 32 105,37 72,08 29,17 0 105,37 6 101,25 4 5 206,62 5 displayed

1007 Macao 32 168,24 72,08 18,75 -41,07 147,71 5 70,3 6 5,5 218 6 displayed

1003 China 32 88,7 49,17 29,17 -25 76,2 7 65,83 7 7 142,04 7 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions

Diff - 

Deduct/2

Crea - 

Deduct/2 Status
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

1002 Hong Kong 32 190,19 68,75 36,46 -12,5 183,94 1 98,96 2 1,5 282,89 1 displayed

1006 Hong Kong 31 162,31 87,92 30,21 -1,79 161,42 2 117,23 1 1,5 278,65 2 displayed

1008 Hong Kong 33 146,76 65,42 30,21 -73,21 110,15 3 59,02 6 4,5 169,17 3 displayed

1003 China 32 101,67 47,08 35,42 -21,43 90,95 4 71,79 5 4,5 162,74 4 displayed

1007 Macao 32 75,83 62,71 21,88 -25 63,33 5 72,08 4 4,5 135,42 5 displayed

1001 South Korea 32 71,67 65,42 28,13 -33,93 54,7 6 76,58 3 4,5 131,28 6 displayed

Swedish Open Tournament 2016  -  Male Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Number Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2 Status
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